3:30 p.m.
3:35 p.m.

3:40p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:05p.m.

4:25 p.m.

4:45pm

5:00 p.m.

CITY OF LOS ANGELES

DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS
VENICE BEACH RECREATION CENTER
1800 Oceanfront Walk, Venice CA. 90291

310 399-2775
Park Advisory Board Agenda

November 14, 2018

Meeting called to order: Venice Library
Review the minutes from October 17, 2018

Park Advisory Board Members
Annette Robinson (Resident / Artist)
John Coray Park Patron (President)
Nancy Feinberg (Resident)

Old Business:

oo wp

ez

Art work on the ground at Windward Plaza

Gibbon Center or Cabrillo Museum in San Pedro
Landscaping ideas (Windward Plaza)

PAB events for 2019: 5K run, Shakespeare by the Sea, Blue
grass music, and Arts and Crafts. (see handout)

New PAB members

Magic Show for the Spring Egg Hunt (see hand out)

New Business:

A. Movie Night on Friday November 9 : Legend of Eddie Aikau

B. Holiday Toy Drive: Friday 12/1 and Sat. 12/2

C. LAPD Pacific Division Winter Wonderland Sat 12/8 (see filer)

D. Thanksgiving Dinner for LAPD Pacific Division (see filer)

E. Boardwalk and residents meeting Thursday November 29 at
James Beach Restaurant, 9:30am

F. Christmas run event on the boardwalk Sat Dec. 15. Street
closures.

Guest / Speaker:

Public comments / Announcements:

Meeting Adjourn: January 16, 2019.



