## CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION AND PARKS VENICE BEACH RECREATION CENTER 1800 Oceanfront Walk, Venice CA. 90291 310 399-2775

## Park Advisory Board Agenda

## November 14, 2018

3:30 p.m. 3:35 p.m.	Meeting called to order: Venice Library Review the minutes from October 17, 2018
3:40p.m.	Park Advisory Board Members Annette Robinson (Resident / Artist) John Coray Park Patron (President) Nancy Feinberg (Resident)
3:45 p.m.	Old Business:  A. Art work on the ground at Windward Plaza B. Gibbon Center or Cabrillo Museum in San Pedro C. Landscaping ideas (Windward Plaza) D. PAB events for 2019: 5K run, Shakespeare by the Sea, Blue grass music, and Arts and Crafts. (see handout) E. New PAB members F. Magic Show for the Spring Egg Hunt (see hand out)
4:05p.m.	<ul> <li>New Business: <ul> <li>A. Movie Night on Friday November 9: Legend of Eddie Aikau</li> <li>B. Holiday Toy Drive: Friday 12/1 and Sat. 12/2</li> <li>C. LAPD Pacific Division Winter Wonderland Sat 12/8 (see filer)</li> <li>D. Thanksgiving Dinner for LAPD Pacific Division (see filer)</li> <li>E. Boardwalk and residents meeting Thursday November 29 at James Beach Restaurant, 9:30am</li> <li>F. Christmas run event on the boardwalk Sat Dec. 15. Street closures.</li> </ul> </li> </ul>
4:25 p.m.	Guest / Speaker:

Public comments / Announcements:

Meeting Adjourn: January 16, 2019.

4:45pm

5:00 p.m.